Gandhi Shikshan Bhavan’s
Smt. Surajba College of Education
Juhu Road (North), Mumbai-400049

B.Ed. Fees Structure for the academic year 2020-2021-

DEMAND DRAFT- TYPE I

» Tuition Fees and Other Fees
For Open Candidate (Income limit above 8,00,000/-)

Sr.No Type of Fee FYB.Ed SYB.Ed

1 Tuition fee Rs. 12607/- Rs. 12,006/-

2 Admission fee Rs.  105/- Rs. 00

3 Library fee Rs. 1,050/- Rs.  500/-

4 Gymkhana fee Rs. 1,050/- Rs.  500/-

5 Laboratory fee Rs. 1,050/- Rs.  500/-

6 Activities fee Rs. 3,150/- Rs. 2,000/-
Total Rs. 19,012/- Rs. 15,506/-

For Open Candidate — EBC Student (Income limit below Rs. 800000/-)
Compulsory documents :

1)Income Certificate from competent authority i.e. Tahasildar for the year 2019-20
2) Domicile Certificate

3) Ration Card (this facility is available for two children only)

Sr.No | Type of Fee FYB.Ed SYB.Ed

1 Tuition fee Rs. 6304/- Rs. 6,003/-

2 Admission fee Rs.  105/- Rs. 00

3 Library fee Rs. 1,050/- Rs.  500/-

4 Gymkhana fee Rs. 1,050/- Rs.  500/-

5 Laboratory fee Rs. 1,050/- Rs.  500/-

6 Activities fee Rs. 3,150/- Rs. 2,000/-
Total Rs. 12,709/- Rs. 9,503/-

For SC/ST/DT/NT/OBC/SBC_Student
Compulsory documents :

1) Caste Certificate for all category students

2) Caste Validity Certificate ( for ST students)
3) Non Creamy layer Certificate (OBC/ NT-A/ NT-B/NT-C/ NT- D and SBC) valid

upto 2020

Sr.No | Type of Fee FYB.Ed SYB.Ed

1 Tuition fee - 'Rs, 00" . ['Rs." 00

2 Admission fee Rs. 00/- Rs. 00

3 Library fee Rs. 1,050/- Rs.  500/-

4 Gymkhana fee Rs. 1,050/- Rs. 500/-

5 Laboratory fee Rs. 1,050/- Rs.  500/-

6 Activities fee Rs. 3,150/- Rs. 2,000/-
Total Rs. 6,300/- Rs. 3,500/-

INCIPAL

Gandhi Shikshan Bhavan's :
Smt. Surajba Coliege of Education
fuhu Road, (Naith), juhu, Mumbai - 400 049.



Gandhi Shikshan Bhavan’s
Smt. Surajba College of Education
Juhu Road (North), Mumbai-400049

DEMAND DRAFT -TYPE II
» University Various contribution
For All Students

Sr.No | Type of Fee SYB.Ed

1 University Enrolment Rs. 00/-

2 Identity Card Rs. 100/--

3 Extension Work Rs. 300/-

4 Cultural Activities Rs. 6/-

5 Sports and Cultural Activities Rs. 24/-

6 Disaster Relief Fund : Rs. 10/-

7 E Suvidha Rs. 50/-

8 E Charges Rs. 10/-

9 Sports contribution Rs. 60/-

10 Insurance Scheme Rs. 35/-

11 ' N.S.S. RS. 20/-

12 Vice Chancellor Fund Rs. 20/-

13 Women Cell Rs. 100/-

14 Development Rs. 3000/-
Totalooh Rs. 3,735/-

For All Students

Sr.No | Type of Fee EYB.Ed
1 Identity Card Rs. 200/-
2 University Contribution Rs. 700/-
3 University Exam fees Rs. 2000/-
Total Rs. 2900/-
CIPAL

Gandhi Shikshan Bhavan's
$mt. Surajba College of Education
juhu Road, (Morth}, Juhu, Mumbai - 400 049,



